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Check Nbr Vendor Name Check Date Invoice Number Invoice Desc  PO Number Invoice Amount Check Amount

    97623 A T & T LONG DISTANCE 04/27/2023 845567297032623 Long Distance for 7002300357           8.88           8.88

845567297 March

26, 2022

20E700 2540 3400 00 000000 Operations & Maintenance Fund/Information Services/Oper           8.88

    97624 A T & T MOBILITY 04/27/2023 287296706224041923 Admin Wireless 7002300361       5,146.22       5,146.22

Monthly Charges

April 11, 2022

287296706224

20E700 2540 3400 00 000000 Operations & Maintenance Fund/Information Services/Oper       5,146.22

    97625 A T & T 04/27/2023 6253487706040123 April 1, 2023 WAN 7002300358      17,392.69      17,827.67

charges

831-001-1965 909

20E700 2540 3430 00 000000 Operations & Maintenance Fund/Information Services/Oper      17,392.69

8907848705040723 April 7, 2023 - 7002300359         434.98

New Building

831-001-2172 020

Inv 8907848705

20E700 2540 3400 00 000000 Operations & Maintenance Fund/Information Services/Oper         434.98

    97626 ACCURATE DOCUMENT DESTRUCTION 04/27/2023 10475479T095 Document  982301863          62.10          62.10

Destruction

Service (3/1/2023

- 3/31/2023)

(CSCAO)

20E098 2540 3190 79 000000 Operations & Maintenance Fund/Operations & Maintenance/          62.10

    97627 ADAPTIVE TECH SOLUTIONS LLC 04/27/2023 22893 Assistive  902300144       1,005.78       1,005.78

Technology

Equipment ( iPad

case, Screen

Protector)

10E093 1205 4100 00 462000 Educational Fund/Student Services/Special Education/Gen         264.70

10E093 1205 4100 00 462000 Educational Fund/Student Services/Special Education/Gen         339.70

10E093 1205 4100 00 462000 Educational Fund/Student Services/Special Education/Gen         177.50

10E093 1205 4100 00 462000 Educational Fund/Student Services/Special Education/Gen         177.50

10E093 1205 4100 00 462000 Educational Fund/Student Services/Special Education/Gen          46.38

    97628 ADVANCED PARTS & SERVICE, INC. 04/27/2023 243582 Estimate to  982301358       3,755.63       3,755.63

Replace Turbo Air

Compressor and

Door Handles

(London Cooler)

10E096 2560 3230 62 000000 Educational Fund/Business Office/Food Services/Repair M         620.00

10E096 2560 3230 62 000000 Educational Fund/Business Office/Food Services/Repair M         124.00

20E098 2540 4750 79 000000 Operations & Maintenance Fund/Operations & Maintenance/       2,410.27

20E098 2540 4750 79 000000 Operations & Maintenance Fund/Operations & Maintenance/          62.00

20E098 2540 4750 79 000000 Operations & Maintenance Fund/Operations & Maintenance/         156.00
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NINO'S 04/19/2023 CC. receipt 2304JPMA00 10R000 1999 0000 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200938 W 04/19/2023         132.22

for

materials

purchased

for a

volleyball

invitational

- volleyball

-

pizzas/salad.

This was

paid with

activity

funds SBAA

account #

95E 013 9400

0000 00

000000.

Requisition

PO#

13313000104

DAIRY QUEEN 04/19/2023 CC. Receipt 2304JPMA00 10E013 1120 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200939 W 04/19/2023         898.50

for

materials

purchased of

blizzards

for a school

music event.

Dairy Queen.

IL PRINCIPALS ASS 04/19/2023 Principal 2304JPMA00 10E010 2410 3940 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200940 W 04/19/2023         199.00

Conference

WALMART 04/19/2023 McKinney 2304JPMA00 10E093 3100 4100 30 000000 04/19/2023 202200941 W 04/19/2023         250.21

Vento

Purchase (

Diapers,

Underwear,

shoes)

IL PRINCIPALS ASS 04/19/2023 CC Assistant 2304JPMA00 10E012 2410 3940 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200942 W 04/19/2023         199.00

Principal

Professional

Development-

Restorative

Practices

Next Steps

CITI CARDS 04/19/2023 CC Door 2304JPMA00 10E099 2610 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200943 W 04/19/2023         165.00

Stops for

New

Administratio

n Building

WALMART 04/19/2023 General 2304JPMA00 10E099 1100 4100 00 440000 04/19/2023 202200944 W 04/19/2023           9.96

Supplies for

CCC

Classrooms

WALMART 04/19/2023 General 2304JPMA00 10E099 1100 4100 00 440000 04/19/2023 202200945 W 04/19/2023          38.11

Supplies for

CCC
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Classrooms

WALMART 04/19/2023 General 2304JPMA00 10E099 1100 4100 00 440000 04/19/2023 202200946 W 04/19/2023           9.75

Supplies for

CCC

Classrooms

WALMART 04/19/2023 General 2304JPMA00 10E099 1100 4100 00 440000 04/19/2023 202200947 W 04/19/2023         215.59

Supplies for

CCC

Classrooms

WALMART 04/19/2023 General 2304JPMA00 10E005 1120 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200948 W 04/19/2023         109.17

Supplies for

CCC

Classrooms

WALMART.COM 04/19/2023 CC receipt 2304JPMA00 10E099 1100 4100 00 440000 04/19/2023 202200949 W 04/19/2023          79.97

for

materials

bought for

the home

economics

department.

Boneless

chicken

breasts

family pack,

soft taco

flour

tortillas,

low-moisture

part-skim

mozzarella

cheese 16

oz.,

low-moisture

part-skim

mozzarella

cheese 32

oz.,

hamburger

buns 8

count.

SAMSCLUB.COM 04/19/2023 CC receipt 2304JPMA00 10E099 1100 4100 00 440000 04/19/2023 202200950 W 04/19/2023         197.36

for

materials

for the home

economics

department.

Laundry

detergent,

all purpose

flour,

sandwich

bags, dinner

forks,

granulated

sugar,

storage bags
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gallon, foil

sheets,

snack paper

plates.

WALMART.COM 04/19/2023 CC. Receipt 2304JPMA00 10E099 1100 4100 00 440000 04/19/2023 202200951 W 04/19/2023         131.33

for

materials

bought for

the home

economics

department.

2% reduced

fat milk,

vanilla

instant

pudding &

pie filling,

chocolate

instant

pudding &

pie filling,

large white

eggs, sweet

cream

unsalted

butter,

Hershey's

cocoa cans,

rice squares

breakfast

cereal,

toasted O's

breakfast

cereal, 100%

pure honey.

PEAP 04/19/2023 Presidential 2304JPMA00 10E007 1110 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200952 W 04/19/2023         140.00

Awards Pins

PEAP 04/19/2023 Presidential 2304JPMA00 10E007 1110 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200952 W 04/19/2023          17.69

Awards Pins

PEAP 04/19/2023 Presidential 2304JPMA00 10E007 1110 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200952 W 04/19/2023         -20.00

Awards Pins

NCS PEARSON INC 04/19/2023 Receptive 2304JPMA00 10E093 2150 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200953 W 04/19/2023          97.20

and

Expressive

One-Word

Picture

Vocabulary

Test

NCS PEARSON INC 04/19/2023 Receptive 2304JPMA00 10E093 2150 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200953 W 04/19/2023          97.20

and

Expressive

One-Word

Picture

Vocabulary

Test

NCS PEARSON INC 04/19/2023 Receptive 2304JPMA00 10E093 2150 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200953 W 04/19/2023          11.66
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and

Expressive

One-Word

Picture

Vocabulary

Test

NCS PEARSON INC 04/19/2023 Kaufman Test 2304JPMA00 10E093 2140 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200954 W 04/19/2023         118.80

of

Educational

Achievement

NCS PEARSON INC 04/19/2023 Kaufman Test 2304JPMA00 10E093 2140 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200954 W 04/19/2023          54.60

of

Educational

Achievement

NCS PEARSON INC 04/19/2023 Kaufman Test 2304JPMA00 10E093 2140 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200954 W 04/19/2023          36.40

of

Educational

Achievement

NCS PEARSON INC 04/19/2023 Kaufman Test 2304JPMA00 10E093 2140 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200954 W 04/19/2023          12.59

of

Educational

Achievement

ALLIED 100 LLC 04/19/2023 Philips 2304JPMA00 10E096 2540 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200955 W 04/19/2023       6,267.00

HeartStart

FRx AED

School &

Community

Value

Package

ALLIED 100 LLC 04/19/2023 Philips 2304JPMA00 10E096 2540 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200955 W 04/19/2023        -750.00

HeartStart

FRx AED

School &

Community

Value

Package

ALLIED 100 LLC 04/19/2023 Philips 2304JPMA00 10E093 2540 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200955 W 04/19/2023         344.81

HeartStart

FRx AED

School &

Community

Value

Package

NCS PEARSON INC 04/19/2023 KTEA-3 2304JPMA00 10E093 2140 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200956 W 04/19/2023         118.80

Forms, Beery

VMI Forms,

and Sensory

Profile 2

Report

NCS PEARSON INC 04/19/2023 KTEA-3 2304JPMA00 10E093 2140 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200956 W 04/19/2023         144.10

Forms, Beery

VMI Forms,

and Sensory

Profile 2

Report

NCS PEARSON INC 04/19/2023 KTEA-3 2304JPMA00 10E093 2140 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200956 W 04/19/2023          26.30
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Forms, Beery

VMI Forms,

and Sensory

Profile 2

Report

NCS PEARSON INC 04/19/2023 KTEA-3 2304JPMA00 10E093 2140 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200956 W 04/19/2023          26.30

Forms, Beery

VMI Forms,

and Sensory

Profile 2

Report

NCS PEARSON INC 04/19/2023 KTEA-3 2304JPMA00 10E093 2140 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200956 W 04/19/2023         540.00

Forms, Beery

VMI Forms,

and Sensory

Profile 2

Report

NCS PEARSON INC 04/19/2023 KTEA-3 2304JPMA00 10E093 2140 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200956 W 04/19/2023          60.00

Forms, Beery

VMI Forms,

and Sensory

Profile 2

Report

NCS PEARSON INC 04/19/2023 KTEA-3 2304JPMA00 10E093 2140 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200956 W 04/19/2023          42.78

Forms, Beery

VMI Forms,

and Sensory

Profile 2

Report

YWCA METROPOLITAN 04/19/2023 DuPage 2304JPMA00 10E093 2210 3190 00 460000 04/19/2023 202200957 W 04/19/2023         309.13

County

Impact

Breakfast-

May 16, 2023

(K. Cline,

O. Aguado,

N. Molina,

G.

Erdsmannsdorf

er)

OMNI LOUISVILLE H 04/19/2023 2023 CEC 2304JPMA00 10E093 2210 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200958 W 04/19/2023         485.18

Annual

Convention &

Expo- Stay

(2/28/23-3/3/

2023) R.

Kramer

OMNI LOUISVILLE H 04/19/2023 2023 CEC 2304JPMA00 10E093 2210 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200959 W 04/19/2023         485.18

Annual

Convention &

Expo- Stay

(2/28/23-3/3/

2023)M.

Gannon

NINO'S 04/19/2023 CPI Training 2304JPMA00 10E093 2210 4100 00 462000 04/19/2023 202200961 W 04/19/2023          47.46

Dinner
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2/28/2023

CONTINENTAL RESTA 04/19/2023 BOARD DINNER 2304JPMA00 10E099 2310 6900 90 000000 04/19/2023 202200962 W 04/19/2023         315.00

MARCH 16,

2023 REGULAR

BOARD OF

EDUCATION

MEETING -

CORNED BEEF

AND CABBAGE,

VEGGIES,

SALAD

HYATT REGENCY CHI 04/19/2023 **ACE** 2304JPMA00 10E099 2310 3320 90 000000 04/19/2023 202200963 W 04/19/2023         105.43

BOARD

MEMBER'S

HOUSING

EXPENSE FOR

THE

IASB/IASA/IAS

BO ANNUAL

CONFERENCE

(PP)

PANERABREAD.COM 04/19/2023 BOARD DINNER 2304JPMA00 10E099 2310 6900 90 000000 04/19/2023 202200964 W 04/19/2023         108.42

FOR MARCH 2,

2023 BOARD

GOVERNANCE

MEETING

(BOXED MEALS

CONSISTING

OF

SANDWICHES,

SALADS,

AND/OR SOUP)

WALMART 04/19/2023 P-CARD 2304JPMA00 10E099 1100 4100 00 440000 04/19/2023 202200965 W 04/19/2023           8.73

WALMART

3/13/23-$8.13

- GENERAL

SUPPLIES FOR

CCC CLASS-

APPLESAUCE

WALMART 04/19/2023 P-CARD 2304JPMA00 10E099 1100 4100 00 440000 04/19/2023 202200966 W 04/19/2023         207.87

WALMART

3/13/23-

$207.87-GENER

AL SUPPLIES

FOR CCC

CLASS-

ONIONS,

MILK, PIE

FILLING,

FLOUR,

BAKING MIX,

SANDING

SUGAR, ICE

CREAM, CUPS,

BISCUITS,

CHICKEN
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BREASTS,

CRESCENT

ROLLS,

WHIPPED

TOPPING,

DRIED

CRANBERRIES,

PEPPERS,

HASHBROWNS

WALMART 04/19/2023 P-CARD 2304JPMA00 10E099 1100 4100 00 440000 04/19/2023 202200967 W 04/19/2023           5.17

WALMART

3/5/23-$5.17-

GENERAL

SUPPLIES FOR

CCC CLASS-

NAPKINS,

BEANS

WALMART 04/19/2023 P-CARD 2304JPMA00 10E099 1100 4100 00 440000 04/19/2023 202200968 W 04/19/2023         243.68

WALMART

3-5-23

$243.68-

GENERAL

SUPPLIES FOR

CCC CLASS-

MINI

PRETZELS,

BEANS, MILK,

CEREAL,

APPLES,

EGGS,

MARSHMALLOWS,

CHEESE,

CHILI,

BUTTERMILK

BISCUITS,

HONEY, MINI

CANDY BARS

IASBO 04/19/2023 Registration 2304JPMA00 10E096 2510 3940 43 000000 04/19/2023 202200969 W 04/19/2023         190.00

for Student

Activity

Funds

Seminar for

Nery Solis

and Laura

Petrone

Berins,

4/4/23

Naperville

IL

IASBO 04/19/2023 Registration 2304JPMA00 10E096 2510 3940 43 000000 04/19/2023 202200970 W 04/19/2023         190.00

for Student

Activity

Funds

Seminar for

Nery Solis

and Laura
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Petrone

Berins,

4/4/23

Naperville

IL

LYFT 04/19/2023 CC: Lyft 2304JPMA00 10E096 2510 3320 43 000000 04/19/2023 202200971 W 04/19/2023          58.03

rides to and

from

home/O'Hare

Airport/Tampa

Airport/Trade

winds Resort

for L

Petrone

Berins

Skyward iCon

2023 St.

Pete Beach

FL March

2023

LYFT 04/19/2023 CC: Lyft 2304JPMA00 10E096 2510 3320 43 000000 04/19/2023 202200971 W 04/19/2023          45.31

rides to and

from

home/O'Hare

Airport/Tampa

Airport/Trade

winds Resort

for L

Petrone

Berins

Skyward iCon

2023 St.

Pete Beach

FL March

2023

JPM RESTAURANTS 04/19/2023 CC: Meals 2304JPMA00 10E096 2510 3320 43 000000 04/19/2023 202200972 W 04/19/2023          25.40

for L

Petrone

Berins

attending

Skyward iCon

St Pete

Beach FL

March 2023

TRADEWINDS ISLAND 04/19/2023 CC: 2304JPMA00 10E096 2510 3320 43 000000 04/19/2023 202200973 W 04/19/2023       1,139.04

Tradewinds

Island

Resort, St.

Pete Beach

FL, for L

Petrone

Berins to

attend

Skyward iCon
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2023 March

2022

UNITED AIRLINES* 04/19/2023 Checked bag 2304JPMA00 10E096 2510 3320 43 000000 04/19/2023 202200974 W 04/19/2023          35.00

fee 3/3/23

for L

Petrone

Berins,

Skyward

iCon, St.

Pete Beach

FL

3/1-3/3/23

JPM RESTAURANTS 04/19/2023 CC: Meals 2304JPMA00 10E096 2510 3320 43 000000 04/19/2023 202200975 W 04/19/2023          16.90

for L

Petrone

Berins

attending

Skyward iCon

St Pete

Beach FL

March 2023

JPM RESTAURANTS 04/19/2023 CC: Meals 2304JPMA00 10E096 2510 3320 43 000000 04/19/2023 202200976 W 04/19/2023          25.44

for L

Petrone

Berins

attending

Skyward iCon

St Pete

Beach FL

March 2023

JPM RESTAURANTS 04/19/2023 CC: Meals 2304JPMA00 10E096 2510 3320 43 000000 04/19/2023 202200977 W 04/19/2023          47.56

for L

Petrone

Berins

attending

Skyward iCon

St Pete

Beach FL

March 2023

LYFT 04/19/2023 CC: Lyft 2304JPMA00 10E096 2510 3320 43 000000 04/19/2023 202200978 W 04/19/2023          42.38

rides to and

from

home/O'Hare

Airport/Tampa

Airport/Trade

winds Resort

for L

Petrone

Berins

Skyward iCon

2023 St.

Pete Beach

FL March

2023

LYFT 04/19/2023 CC: Lyft 2304JPMA00 10E096 2510 3320 43 000000 04/19/2023 202200978 W 04/19/2023          64.94
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rides to and

from

home/O'Hare

Airport/Tampa

Airport/Trade

winds Resort

for L

Petrone

Berins

Skyward iCon

2023 St.

Pete Beach

FL March

2023

HOME DEPOT 04/19/2023 CC MITCHELL: 2304JPMA00 10E700 2570 4100 77 000000 04/19/2023 202200979 W 04/19/2023         298.00

Shelving

Unit for

Print Shop

PARTS-PEOPLE.COM, 04/19/2023 CC, MITCHELL 2304JPMA00 10E700 2630 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200980 W 04/19/2023          21.95

- Tech

Supplies:

Bottom Base

for Dell XPS

PARTS-PEOPLE.COM, 04/19/2023 CC, MITCHELL 2304JPMA00 10E700 2630 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200980 W 04/19/2023           5.00

- Tech

Supplies:

Bottom Base

for Dell XPS

IL AMERICAN WATER 04/19/2023 Sprinkler 2304JPMA00 20E008 2540 3700 79 000000 04/19/2023 202200981 W 04/19/2023          43.53

Service for

Frost (Mar 1

- Mar 31,

2023)

IL AMERICAN WATER 04/19/2023 Sprinkler 2304JPMA00 20E008 2540 3700 79 000000 04/19/2023 202200981 W 04/19/2023           1.95

Service for

Frost (Mar 1

- Mar 31,

2023)

IL AMERICAN WATER 04/19/2023 Water 2304JPMA00 20E008 2540 3700 79 000000 04/19/2023 202200982 W 04/19/2023         658.27

Service for

Frost (Feb

01 - Feb 28,

2023)

IL AMERICAN WATER 04/19/2023 Water 2304JPMA00 20E008 2540 3700 79 000000 04/19/2023 202200982 W 04/19/2023           1.95

Service for

Frost (Feb

01 - Feb 28,

2023)

NSSEO 04/19/2023 Refund 2304JPMA00 10E002 2410 3940 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200983 W 04/19/2023        -155.43

-Conference

for

Principal -

Alyssa

Shlensky

NSSEO 04/19/2023 CC Data 2304JPMA00 10E002 2410 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200984 W 04/19/2023         150.00
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Driven

Dialogue

Foundations

NSSEO 04/19/2023 CC Data 2304JPMA00 10E094 2410 4100 70 000000 04/19/2023 202200984 W 04/19/2023           5.43

Driven

Dialogue

Foundations

OTC BRANDS INC 04/19/2023 P-CARD 2304JPMA00 10E009 1120 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200985 W 04/19/2023         235.51

3-23-23

OTC-SHLINKY,

MINI MAGIC

CUBES,

STICKERS,

MINI

ERASERS,

SPRING

PENCILS,

COIL KEY

CHAINS

NINO'S 04/19/2023 P-CARD 2304JPMA00 10E009 2410 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200986 W 04/19/2023         110.57

NINO'S PIZZA

3/15/23-

PIZZA FOR

MSMSAC

MEETING HELD

AT HOLMES ON

3/15/23

WALMART 04/19/2023 P-CARD 2304JPMA00 10E099 1100 4100 00 440000 04/19/2023 202200987 W 04/19/2023          30.34

WALMART

3/15/23-MSMSA

C MEETING-

COKE,

SPRITE, DIET

COKE,

BROWNIES AND

COOKES

NCTM 04/19/2023 CC Renewal 2304JPMA00 10E095 2210 6400 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200988 W 04/19/2023         149.00

of NCTM

membership

for Carolyn

Droll

MASCOTCHEAP.ORG 04/19/2023 New mascot 2304JPMA00 10E008 2410 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200989 W 04/19/2023         269.99

costume

TARGET.COM 04/19/2023 CC-Storage 2304JPMA00 10E008 1110 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200990 W 04/19/2023          71.92

bins for 5th

grade

UNIVERSITY OF ILL 04/19/2023 CC. Receipt 2304JPMA00 10R000 1999 0000 00 000000 04/19/2023 202200991 W 04/19/2023         100.00

of a U of I

online

purchase for

fee for

SuperState

Band Concert

Event -

Music This

was paid



3frdtl01.p 89-4 Wheeling School Dist 21 05/10/23 Page:12

05.23.02.00.00 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE WIRE TRANSFERS (Dates: 04/01/23 - 05/10/23)  8:54 AM

INVOICE INVOICE INVOICE ACCOUNT CHECK CK CK POST

VENDOR            DATE       DESCRIPTION   NUMBER     NUMBER                     DATE               # TYPE DATE               AMOUNT

with

activity

funds. SBAA

account #

95E 013 9250

0000 00

000000 SBAA

Requisition

# 142544

HOME DEPOT 04/19/2023 REFUND - 2304JPMA00 20E098 2540 4860 79 000000 04/19/2023 202200992 W 04/19/2023      -2,698.00

Salt for New

Cement

(Never

Delivered)

HOME DEPOT 04/19/2023 Supplies for 2304JPMA00 20E098 2540 4100 79 000000 04/19/2023 202200993 W 04/19/2023         119.00

Maintenance

(4 Gal

Wet/Dry

Vacuum)

HOME DEPOT 04/19/2023 Refund for 2304JPMA00 20E098 2540 4100 79 000000 04/19/2023 202200994 W 04/19/2023        -119.00

Item that

Never

Arrived

SCRUBBERCITY.COM 04/19/2023 Supplies for 2304JPMA00 20E098 2540 4100 79 000000 04/19/2023 202200995 W 04/19/2023         592.53

Maintenance

(Scrubber

Parts)

SCRUBBERCITY.COM 04/19/2023 Supplies for 2304JPMA00 20E098 2540 4100 79 000000 04/19/2023 202200995 W 04/19/2023          16.99

Maintenance

(Scrubber

Parts)

POLAR LEASING CO 04/19/2023 REFUND - 2304JPMA00 10E096 2560 3230 62 000000 04/19/2023 202200996 W 04/19/2023      -2,094.00

Cancellation

of Walk In

Freezer

Rental

POLAR LEASING CO 04/19/2023 REFUND - 2304JPMA00 10E096 2560 3230 62 000000 04/19/2023 202200996 W 04/19/2023      -1,840.00

Cancellation

of Walk In

Freezer

Rental

POLAR LEASING CO 04/19/2023 REFUND - 2304JPMA00 10E096 2560 3230 62 000000 04/19/2023 202200996 W 04/19/2023        -400.00

Cancellation

of Walk In

Freezer

Rental

SCRUBBERCITY.COM 04/19/2023 Supplies for 2304JPMA00 20E098 2540 4100 79 000000 04/19/2023 202200997 W 04/19/2023         186.01

Maintenance

(Parts to

Repair

Scrubber)

SCRUBBERCITY.COM 04/19/2023 Supplies for 2304JPMA00 20E098 2540 4100 79 000000 04/19/2023 202200997 W 04/19/2023          13.99

Maintenance

(Parts to

Repair

Scrubber)
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POLAR LEASING CO 04/19/2023 Walk In 2304JPMA00 10E096 2560 3230 62 000000 04/19/2023 202200998 W 04/19/2023       2,094.00

Freezer

Rental

POLAR LEASING CO 04/19/2023 Walk In 2304JPMA00 10E096 2560 3230 62 000000 04/19/2023 202200998 W 04/19/2023       1,840.00

Freezer

Rental

POLAR LEASING CO 04/19/2023 Walk In 2304JPMA00 10E096 2560 3230 62 000000 04/19/2023 202200998 W 04/19/2023         400.00

Freezer

Rental

HOME DEPOT 04/19/2023 Supplies for 2304JPMA00 20E098 2540 4100 79 000000 04/19/2023 202200999 W 04/19/2023          26.97

Maintenance

(Nut Driver)

IASBO 04/19/2023 Premium 2304JPMA00 20E098 2540 6400 79 000000 04/19/2023 202201000 W 04/19/2023         835.00

Membership

Renewal -

3/1/2023 -

2/29/2024 (B

Weiss)

HOME DEPOT 04/19/2023 Supplies For 2304JPMA00 20E098 2540 4100 79 000000 04/19/2023 202201001 W 04/19/2023         307.80

Maintenance

(Dust Pan

Kits)

SCRUBBERCITY.COM 04/19/2023 Scrubber 2304JPMA00 20E098 2540 4100 79 000000 04/19/2023 202201002 W 04/19/2023          94.55

Parts

SCRUBBERCITY.COM 04/19/2023 Scrubber 2304JPMA00 20E098 2540 4100 79 000000 04/19/2023 202201002 W 04/19/2023          12.99

Parts

CENTER/IRC, THE 04/19/2023 CC FY23 2304JPMA00 10E088 2210 3940 00 490900 04/19/2023 202201003 W 04/19/2023         300.00

Title III

Improvement

of

Instruction

IRC Job Fair

Registration

Fee

NINO'S 04/19/2023 Food 2304JPMA00 10E005 2410 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201004 W 04/19/2023         187.11

Purchase for

Horizon

Event @

London MS

(Host)

NORTH COOK ISC 04/19/2023 Conference 2304JPMA00 10E005 2410 3940 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201005 W 04/19/2023         200.00

Registration:

Teacher

Evaluator

Competency

Skill

Building for

Teacher

Evaluators

IL PRINCIPALS ASS 04/19/2023 Conference 2304JPMA00 10E005 2410 3940 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201006 W 04/19/2023         398.00

Registration

Fees

SAMSCLUB.COM 04/19/2023 Cutlery, 2304JPMA00 10E099 2610 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201007 W 04/19/2023         164.67

Cups, Paper

Towels,

Sugar,
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VENDOR            DATE       DESCRIPTION   NUMBER     NUMBER                     DATE               # TYPE DATE               AMOUNT

Coffee

Creamer,

Equal for

the CSCAO

Kitchens

SAM ASH MUSIC COR 04/19/2023 CC Sound 2304JPMA00 10E012 1110 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201008 W 04/19/2023       1,168.74

system for

assemblies

and plays

AMERICAN PAYROLL 04/19/2023 Paytrain 2304JPMA00 10E096 2510 3940 43 000000 04/19/2023 202201009 W 04/19/2023       1,205.94

Fundamentals

2023 Guided

Study

Course,

March 20-May

12, Nery

Solis.

IASPA 04/19/2023 IASPA Job 2304JPMA00 10E094 2640 3145 70 000000 04/19/2023 202201010 W 04/19/2023          50.00

Board

posting fee.

CONSORTIUM FOR SC 04/19/2023 CC, DUELL - 2304JPMA00 10E700 2630 3940 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201011 W 04/19/2023          25.00

COSN 2023 IL

CTO Summit -

Member

PEAP 04/19/2023 CC 2304JPMA00 10E011 2410 6900 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201012 W 04/19/2023         177.00

Presidential

Award Pins,

certs and

folders

PEAP 04/19/2023 CC 2304JPMA00 10E011 2410 6900 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201012 W 04/19/2023         150.00

Presidential

Award Pins,

certs and

folders

PEAP 04/19/2023 CC 2304JPMA00 10E011 2410 6900 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201012 W 04/19/2023          20.97

Presidential

Award Pins,

certs and

folders

EINSTEIN BROS BAG 04/19/2023 CC-SNACKS 2304JPMA00 10E015 2410 6900 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201013 W 04/19/2023         112.08

FOR PRE-K

STAFF FOR

NON-ATTENDANC

E DAY

PESI INC 04/19/2023 Registration 2304JPMA00 10E005 2210 3940 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201014 W 04/19/2023         219.99

for Special

Ed. Law in

IL:

Skillfully

Navigate

Cutting-Edge

Legal Issues

for the 2023

School Year

DUNKIN DONUTS* 04/19/2023 Purchase for 2304JPMA00 10E005 2410 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201015 W 04/19/2023          24.41

Horizons
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Event at

London

Middle

School

WHEELING DONUTS 04/19/2023 Purchase for 2304JPMA00 10E005 2410 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201016 W 04/19/2023          21.40

Horizons

Event at

London

Middle

School

WHEELING CHAMBER 04/19/2023 Refund from 2304JPMA00 10E701 2633 3940 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201017 W 04/19/2023         -15.00

Wheeling

Chamber for

Meeting

Registration

fee

WHEELING CHAMBER 04/19/2023 Registration 2304JPMA00 10E701 2633 3940 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201018 W 04/19/2023          15.00

fee -

Greater

Wheeling

Area Chamber

of Commerce

and Industry

Meeting

EXECUTIVEGIFTSHOP 04/19/2023 2 plaque 2304JPMA00 10E701 2633 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201019 W 04/19/2023         223.00

purchases

for Board

members

(Stacy

Hipsak Goetz

and Phil

Pritzker)

NINO'S 04/19/2023 2/2 - Nino's 2304JPMA00 10E701 2633 3190 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201020 W 04/19/2023          53.49

Pizza

delivery for

the student

ensemble

during the

North Cook

Division

Meeting

NINO'S 04/19/2023 1/2 - Nino's 2304JPMA00 10E701 2633 3190 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201021 W 04/19/2023          86.86

Pizza

delivery for

the student

ensemble

during the

North Cook

Division

Meeting

NSPRA 04/19/2023 5 award 2304JPMA00 10E701 2633 3190 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201022 W 04/19/2023         425.00

submissions

for NSPRA

Conference

PRINTASTIC.COM 04/19/2023 4x15 Vinyl 2304JPMA00 10E701 2633 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201023 W 04/19/2023         250.00

Banner to
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promote new

student

registration

on Field

school fence

IASB 04/19/2023 Registration 2304JPMA00 10E701 2633 3940 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201024 W 04/19/2023          37.00

for North

Cook

Division

Meeting on

03/15/2023

CUSTOMPINS.COM 04/19/2023 CC- qty of 2304JPMA00 10E701 2633 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201025 W 04/19/2023       1,525.50

1500 custom

made pins

with 75yr

anniversary

logo.

YETI.COM 04/19/2023 CC- Order of 2304JPMA00 10E701 2633 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201026 W 04/19/2023       1,912.50

50

customized

Yeti

tumblers

HOUSE OF RENTAL 04/19/2023 CC- Refund 2304JPMA00 10E701 2633 4100 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201027 W 04/19/2023        -100.00

of House of

Rentals hold

for

coatracks

(we will

only be

charged $3

for the

hold)

SAMSCLUB.COM 04/19/2023 CC: Family 2304JPMA00 10E099 3100 4100 84 000000 04/19/2023 202201028 W 04/19/2023         240.63

Learning

Program

Harper

Childcare

Snacks

MARIANO'S* 04/19/2023 Parent Ed 2304JPMA00 10E099 3100 4100 29 499800 04/19/2023 202201029 W 04/19/2023          24.88

Supplies -

3/14/22

(Bananas,

Cuties)

JEWEL OSCO - WAUC 04/19/2023 Flowers for 2304JPMA00 10E008 2410 6900 00 000000 04/19/2023 202201030 W 04/19/2023          14.99

music

teacher

EDUCATION WEEK 04/19/2023 30-day 2304JPMA00 10E094 2640 3145 70 000000 04/19/2023 202201031 W 04/19/2023         495.00

Administrator

level job

posting on

TopSchoolJobs

fee.

OMNI LOUISVILLE H 04/19/2023 2023 CEC 2304JPMB00 10E093 2210 3190 00 462000 04/19/2023 202201033 W 04/19/2023         242.59

Annual

Convention &

Expo- Stay
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(2/28/23-3/4/

2023) C.

Martinez

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/02/2023 MACH - 6447156090 20E013 2540 4660 79 000000 04/05/2023 202201034 W 04/05/2023       3,573.17

Electricity

Services -

Cooper

(1/3/2023 -

2/1/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/02/2023 MACH - 6447160080 20E011 2540 4660 79 000000 04/05/2023 202201035 W 04/05/2023       2,084.91

Electricity

Services -

Longfellow

(1/3/2023 -

2/1/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/02/2023 MACH - 6447159290 20E007 2540 4660 79 000000 04/05/2023 202201036 W 04/05/2023       2,507.87

Electricity

Services -

Kilmer

(1/3/2023 -

2/1/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/22/2023 MACH - Gas 3691667 20E005 2540 4650 79 000000 04/26/2023 202201037 W 04/26/2023       4,901.05

Service for

District

Wide

Buildings

(12/1/2022 -

1/31/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/22/2023 MACH - Gas 3691667 20E013 2540 4650 79 000000 04/26/2023 202201037 W 04/26/2023       4,658.54

Service for

District

Wide

Buildings

(12/1/2022 -

1/31/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/22/2023 MACH - Gas 3691667 20E014 2540 4650 79 000000 04/26/2023 202201037 W 04/26/2023       2,774.11

Service for

District

Wide

Buildings

(12/1/2022 -

1/31/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/22/2023 MACH - Gas 3691667 20E001 2540 4650 79 000000 04/26/2023 202201037 W 04/26/2023       2,820.05

Service for

District

Wide

Buildings

(12/1/2022 -

1/31/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/22/2023 MACH - Gas 3691667 20E008 2540 4650 79 000000 04/26/2023 202201037 W 04/26/2023       2,949.73

Service for

District

Wide

Buildings

(12/1/2022 -

1/31/2023)
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CONSTELLATION NEW 02/22/2023 MACH - Gas 3691667 20E015 2540 4650 79 000000 04/26/2023 202201037 W 04/26/2023       1,585.22

Service for

District

Wide

Buildings

(12/1/2022 -

1/31/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/22/2023 MACH - Gas 3691667 20E009 2540 4650 79 000000 04/26/2023 202201037 W 04/26/2023       5,058.72

Service for

District

Wide

Buildings

(12/1/2022 -

1/31/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/22/2023 MACH - Gas 3691667 20E010 2540 4650 79 000000 04/26/2023 202201037 W 04/26/2023       2,351.32

Service for

District

Wide

Buildings

(12/1/2022 -

1/31/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/22/2023 MACH - Gas 3691667 20E012 2540 4650 79 000000 04/26/2023 202201037 W 04/26/2023       3,138.89

Service for

District

Wide

Buildings

(12/1/2022 -

1/31/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/22/2023 MACH - Gas 3691667 20E011 2540 4650 79 000000 04/26/2023 202201037 W 04/26/2023       2,443.35

Service for

District

Wide

Buildings

(12/1/2022 -

1/31/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/22/2023 MACH - Gas 3691667 20E006 2540 4650 79 000000 04/26/2023 202201037 W 04/26/2023       3,169.62

Service for

District

Wide

Buildings

(12/1/2022 -

1/31/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/22/2023 MACH - Gas 3691667 20E002 2540 4650 79 000000 04/26/2023 202201037 W 04/26/2023       2,519.97

Service for

District

Wide

Buildings

(12/1/2022 -

1/31/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/22/2023 MACH - Gas 3691667 20E007 2540 4650 79 000000 04/26/2023 202201037 W 04/26/2023       2,959.18

Service for

District

Wide

Buildings

(12/1/2022 -

1/31/2023)
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CONSTELLATION NEW 02/22/2023 MACH - Gas 3691667 20E098 2540 4650 79 000000 04/26/2023 202201037 W 04/26/2023       1,893.07

Service for

District

Wide

Buildings

(12/1/2022 -

1/31/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/14/2023 MACH - 6456573420 20E010 2540 4660 79 000000 04/17/2023 202201038 W 04/17/2023       2,025.47

Electricity

Services -

Poe

(1/13/2023 -

2/13/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/14/2023 MACH - 6455120790 20E008 2540 4660 79 000000 04/17/2023 202201039 W 04/17/2023       2,101.33

Electricity

Services -

Frost

(1/12/2023 -

2/10/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/21/2023 MACH - 6462421360 20E015 2540 4660 79 000000 04/24/2023 202201040 W 04/24/2023         771.00

Electricity

Services -

Hawthorne

(1/20/2023 -

2/20/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/22/2023 MACH - 6463099300 20E006 2540 4660 79 000000 04/25/2023 202201041 W 04/25/2023       2,344.22

Electricity

Services -

Field

(1/23/2023 -

2/21/2023)

GUARDIAN 03/17/2023 MACH April APRIL 2023 99E000 2310 3930 02 000000 04/03/2023 202201042 W 04/03/2023       2,714.51

2023 Dental

Fees

GUARDIAN 04/04/2023 MACH March 566142-040 99E000 2310 3950 02 000000 04/25/2023 202201043 W 04/25/2023      63,261.46

2023 Dental

Claims

BLUE CROSS BLUE S 03/31/2023 MACH Invoice 2669506933 99E000 2310 3950 01 000000 04/18/2023 202201044 W 04/18/2023     446,731.25

2669526892

March 2023

Medical

Claim

Charges,

Administratio

n Fees, and

Stop Loss

BLUE CROSS BLUE S 03/31/2023 MACH Invoice 2669506933 99E000 2310 3910 00 000000 04/18/2023 202201044 W 04/18/2023      79,585.48

2669526892

March 2023

Medical

Claim

Charges,

Administratio

n Fees, and

Stop Loss

BLUE CROSS BLUE S 03/31/2023 MACH Invoice 2669506933 99E000 2310 3930 01 000000 04/18/2023 202201044 W 04/18/2023      46,304.98
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2669526892

March 2023

Medical

Claim

Charges,

Administratio

n Fees, and

Stop Loss

RXBENEFITS 04/06/2023 MACH Invoice INV193228 99E000 2310 3930 03 000000 04/13/2023 202201045 W 04/13/2023       1,675.70

INV193228

Consumer

Choice and

Utilization

Management

REVTRAK 03/31/2023 MACH- MARCH 2023 10E096 2510 3160 43 000000 04/11/2023 202201046 W 04/11/2023         110.36

Monthly

Invoice for

March 2023

RXBENEFITS 04/07/2023 MACH Invoice INV2156722 99E000 2310 3950 03 000000 04/14/2023 202201047 W 04/14/2023     155,155.73

2156722

Prescription

Claims and

Transaction

Fees

3/18/2023 to

3/31/2023

RXBENEFITS 04/07/2023 MACH Invoice INV2156722 99E000 2310 3930 03 000000 04/14/2023 202201047 W 04/14/2023       1,261.60

2156722

Prescription

Claims and

Transaction

Fees

3/18/2023 to

3/31/2023

RXBENEFITS 04/21/2023 MACH Invoice INV2159084 99E000 2310 3950 03 000000 04/28/2023 202201048 W 04/28/2023     135,293.35

2159084

Prescription

Claims and

Transaction

Fees

04/01/2023

to

04/14/2023

RXBENEFITS 04/21/2023 MACH Invoice INV2159084 99E000 2310 3930 03 000000 04/28/2023 202201048 W 04/28/2023       1,229.30

2159084

Prescription

Claims and

Transaction

Fees

04/01/2023

to

04/14/2023

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/21/2023 MACH - 6462421900 20E012 2540 4660 79 000000 04/24/2023 202201049 W 04/24/2023       2,280.61

Electricity

Services -

Tarkington
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INVOICE INVOICE INVOICE ACCOUNT CHECK CK CK POST

VENDOR            DATE       DESCRIPTION   NUMBER     NUMBER                     DATE               # TYPE DATE               AMOUNT

(1/20/2023 -

2/20/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/21/2023 MACH - 6462418850 20E001 2540 4660 79 000000 04/24/2023 202201050 W 04/24/2023       2,664.01

Electricity

Services -

Whitman

(1/20/2023 -

2/20/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/21/2023 MACH - 6462421240 20E002 2540 4660 79 000000 04/24/2023 202201051 W 04/24/2023       1,719.96

Electricity

Services -

Twain

(1/20/2023 -

2/20/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/21/2023 MACH - 6462411200 20E005 2540 4660 79 000000 04/24/2023 202201052 W 04/24/2023       5,217.85

Electricity

Services -

London

(1/20/2023 -

2/20/2023)

CONSTELLATION NEW 02/21/2023 MACH - 6462405600 20E009 2540 4660 79 000000 04/24/2023 202201053 W 04/24/2023       4,775.82

Electricity

Services -

Holmes

(1/20/2023 -

2/20/2023)

WEX BANK 03/31/2023 MACH - Fleet 88221795 20E098 2540 4640 79 000000 04/18/2023 202201054 W 04/18/2023       3,602.23

Fuel

Purchases

(March 2023)

WEX BANK 03/31/2023 MACH - Bus 88221795A 40E096 2550 4640 43 000000 04/18/2023 202201055 W 04/18/2023       1,066.97

Fuel

Purchases

(March 2023)

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 04/15/2023 MACH Invoice 4005817 10E096 2510 3160 43 000000 04/28/2023 202201056 W 04/28/2023         828.45

4005817

BESTflex and

COBRASecure

Plans and

Billing

Services

  

Totals for checks   1,039,576.62
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

10 Educational Fund              0.00            232.22         26,078.27         26,310.49

20 Operations & Maintenance Fund              0.00              0.00         78,985.80         78,985.80

40 Transportation Fund              0.00              0.00          1,066.97          1,066.97

99 Internal Service (SELF)              0.00              0.00        933,213.36        933,213.36

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00            232.22      1,039,344.40      1,039,576.62

************************ End of report ************************
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Check Nbr Vendor Name Check Date Invoice Number Invoice Desc  PO Number Invoice Amount Check Amount

222301522 ACCURATE BIOMETRICS 05/11/2023 189112304 Fingerprint  942300073          51.25          51.25

Services Fees for

4/1/2023-4/30/23.

10E094 2640 3900 70 000000 Educational Fund/Human Resources/Staff Services/Other P          51.25

222301523 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301524 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301525 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301526 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301527 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301528 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301529 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301530 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301531 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301532 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301533 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301534 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301535 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301536 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301537 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301538 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301539 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301540 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301541 Vendor Continued Void 05/11/2023            0.00

222301542 AMAZON CAPITAL SVCS INC 05/11/2023 1144-FYVH-637G Water color paper   22300054         310.90      12,728.29

for Art

10E002 1110 4100 00 000000 Educational Fund/Twain Elementary School/Elem General E         310.90

119M-W1LL-6LCC Tech Supplies: 7002300350         814.92

Surge protectors,

WiFi antenna

extension cables,

phone cases,

Multi port USB

Hub

10E700 2630 4100 00 000000 Educational Fund/Information Services/Information Servi         157.47

10E700 2630 4100 00 000000 Educational Fund/Information Services/Information Servi          17.99

10E700 2630 4100 00 000000 Educational Fund/Information Services/Information Servi         279.92

10E700 2630 4100 00 000000 Educational Fund/Information Services/Information Servi          17.99

10E700 2630 4100 00 000000 Educational Fund/Information Services/Information Servi          14.99

10E700 2630 4100 00 000000 Educational Fund/Information Services/Information Servi         169.90

10E700 2630 4100 00 000000 Educational Fund/Information Services/Information Servi         144.00

10E700 2630 4100 00 000000 Educational Fund/Information Services/Information Servi          12.66

13KD-VTDW-NW94 Supplies for  902300365         311.20

Students with

IEPs (play-doh,

fine motor

dressing board)

10E093 1205 4100 00 462000 Educational Fund/Student Services/Special Education/Gen          50.80
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Check Nbr Vendor Name Check Date Invoice Number Invoice Desc  PO Number Invoice Amount Check Amount

10E093 1205 4100 00 462000 Educational Fund/Student Services/Special Education/Gen          27.46

10E093 1205 4100 00 462000 Educational Fund/Student Services/Special Education/Gen          23.47

10E093 1205 4100 00 462000 Educational Fund/Student Services/Special Education/Gen          28.99

10E093 1205 4100 00 462000 Educational Fund/Student Services/Special Education/Gen          17.54

10E093 1205 4100 00 462000 Educational Fund/Student Services/Special Education/Gen          44.99

10E093 1205 4100 00 462000 Educational Fund/Student Services/Special Education/Gen          39.00

10E093 1205 4100 00 462000 Educational Fund/Student Services/Special Education/Gen           8.99

10E093 1205 4100 00 462000 Educational Fund/Student Services/Special Education/Gen          29.99

10E093 1205 4100 00 462000 Educational Fund/Student Services/Special Education/Gen          21.98

10E093 1205 4100 00 462000 Educational Fund/Student Services/Special Education/Gen          17.99
